Full Package Sample

EMPIRE BANQUETING SUITE

ltinerary for the day

RED AND GOLD COLOURS

8.00AM SET UP (170 THEATHRE SEATING AND 20 TABLES PLUS HEAD TABLE)
9.00AM GUESTS ARRIVE
9.00 AM BREAKFAST (TEA AND GATIA)
9.30AM GROOM ENTRANCE
10.00 AM FINISH BREAKFAST
10.30AM BRIDE ENTRANCE FROM BALCONY
10.45AM WEDDING STARTS
12.00PM BUFFET READY TO SERVE (serve on time)
1.00 PM WEDDING FINISH
1.45PM BRIDAL PARTY SEAT DOWN MEAL (6 STEEL THALIS) HEAD TABLE
2.45PM VIDAI
TEAL COLOURS
3.15PM EVENING RECEPTION SET UP
TABLE PLAN AND EISLE SET UP
5.00 PM ALL TABLES SET
(MAIN, STARTER PLATE, KNIFE, FORK, JUICE GLASS AND TEAL SERVIETTE)
5.15PM WELCOME DRINKS CHAMP RECEPTION READY
(SPARK WINE, VIRGIN MOJITO, TROPICAL AND GREN)
5.30PM GUESTS ARRIVE
5.30PM BAR OPEN READY TO SERVE
6.00PM BRIDE AND GROOM GRAND ENTRANCE FROM BALCONY
6.30 PM CAKE CUT
7.00PM STARTERS (TABLE SERVICE)
7.40 PM SPEECHES
8.15PM MAIN COURSE (T SERVICE)
8.45PM DESSERT STATION READY TO SERVE
9.00PM FIRST DANCE ALL ON DANCE FLOOR PARTY BEGINS
12.15AM BAR CLOSED START WIND DOWN
1.00AM LATEST ALL VACATED BUIDING TO BE EMPTY PLEASE



THE PACKAGE INCLUDES:

THE VENUE (EMPIRE BANQUETING) FROM 8AM TILL TAM (FINAL TIMES TO BE CONFIRMED
CAR PARK (OUT SIDE PARKERS HOLDS APPROX 70 CARS)

TABLE CLOTH 20 PLUS CHAIR COVERS 300 PLUS ANY COLOUR BOW

(CAN BE CHANGED DIFF COLOUR FOR EVENING)

MORNING CENTRE PIECES (SIMPLE) 20

HEAD TABLE FLOWERS

MANDAP (PARRY TIME)

BACK DROP FOR HEAD TABLE (ALL DAY)

LUNCH CATERING GUJ THALI 300 GUESTS WITH DISSPOSSABLES (6 STEEL THALI)
8 WAITERS 5HRS

DJ WILL DO ALL WEDDING SONGS ENTRANCE, EXIT, BACK GROUND, ANOUCMENTS AND MICS FOR
PREIST

EVENING

VENUE HIRE (Inc. crockery, cutlery, one glass table and champ glass reception table linen)
RECEPTION CATERING 300 GUESTS (ANY OVER CHARGED AT £20 PER HEAD)

WAITERS

CENTRE PIECES 30 TO CONFIRM

DJ AND SET UP

LED WHITE DANCE FLOOR

WELCOME DRINKS (SPARK WINE, VIRGIN MOJITO, TROPICAL AND GREN) = £1.50 PER GLASS x 300
SOFT DRINKS THREW OUT THE DAY IN VENUE COKE, WATER AND TROPICAL JUICE = £1.50 x 300



BREAKFAST SERVE 9AM
MASALA CHAI
GATIA, JELEBI, BREAD PAKORA

FRESH CHILLIES AND CHUTNEY

LUNCH SERVE 12 NOON
KACHORI (DAL)
DHOKRA
SHRIKAND (NO NUTS)
PAPAD/FAR FAR MIX
GREEN CHUTNEY AND AMBLI
SAMBARO

POTATOE SHAK

UNTHUI (SURTI)

DAL

PLAIN RICE

PURI (FRESH ON SITE)
PLAIN YOGURT

CHAS JEERA SALTED (FROM BAR AREA ALL SOFT DRINKS SERVED FROM THERE)



RECEPTION MENU NO NUTS ANY DISH

STARTERS 7PM

CHILLI PANEER

JEERA MOGO (DRY)

MIX BHAJIA

FISH PAKORA

MIX GRILL ZIZZLER (CHICKEN TIKKA AND LAMB KEBABS)

MINT SAUCE, RED CHILLI SAUCE AND AMBLI

MAINS 8.15PM

MIX VEG CURRY

CHANA MASALA

LAMB CURRY (OFF THE BONE LEG MEAT)

CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA (BREAST)

JEERA RICE

NAN

RAITHA (CUCUMBER)

FRESH SALAD (TOMS, CUCUMBER, CARROTS, LETTACE, FRESH CHILLIES AND LEMON)

DESSERT STATION 8.45PM READY

WEDDING CAKE (HONEY) KEEP TOP TIER
GULAB JAMBUN AND ICE CREAM



LICENCED PAYING BAR

INCLUDING THREE EXPERIENCED BAR STAFF

ICE, ALL DISSPOSSSABLES GLASSES BEHIND THE BAR

BAR CHARGES

FOSTER CAN
CARLING CAN
BUDWEISER BOTTLES
JONH SMITH BITTER
CIDER

BREEZER

WINE GLASS (RED , WHITE , ROSE, PINOT)
PROSECCO

ENERGY DRINK (BOOST)
SPIRITS ALL singles (25ml)
ALCA POPS SHOTS
JAGER BOMBS

SODA WATER

TONIC WATER
GINGERALE

COKE AND DIET

JUICE

WATER

FAMOUS GROUSE
JACK DANIELS
SOUTHERN CONFORT
GIN BOMBAY SAPHIRE
VODKA

BACARDI
JAGERMEISTER
MALIBU

ARCHERS

AFTER SHOCK

TIA MARIA

DRY MARTINI
SAMBUKA

TAQUILA

PIMMS

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.50
£3.00
£4.00
£4.50
£2.00
£2.50
£3.00
£3.50
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.50
£1.50
£1.00

BOTTLE = £14
BOTTLE = £17



