# **Full Package Sample**

## **EMPIRE BANQUETING SUITE**

## Itinerary for the day

## **RED AND GOLD COLOURS**

8.00AM SET UP (170 THEATHRE SEATING AND 20 TABLES PLUS HEAD TABLE)

9.00AM GUESTS ARRIVE

9.00 AM BREAKFAST (TEA AND GATIA)

9.30AM GROOM ENTRANCE

10.00 AM FINISH BREAKFAST

10.30AM BRIDE ENTRANCE FROM BALCONY

10.45AM WEDDING STARTS

12.00PM BUFFET READY TO SERVE (serve on time)

1.00 PM WEDDING FINISH

1.45PM BRIDAL PARTY SEAT DOWN MEAL (6 STEEL THALIS) HEAD TABLE

2.45PM VIDAI

#### **TEAL COLOURS**

3.15PM EVENING RECEPTION SET UP

**TABLE PLAN AND EISLE SET UP** 

5.00 PM ALL TABLES SET

(MAIN, STARTER PLATE, KNIFE, FORK, JUICE GLASS AND TEAL SERVIETTE)

5.15PM WELCOME DRINKS CHAMP RECEPTION READY

(SPARK WINE, VIRGIN MOJITO, TROPICAL AND GREN)

5.30PM GUESTS ARRIVE

5.30PM BAR OPEN READY TO SERVE

6.00PM BRIDE AND GROOM GRAND ENTRANCE FROM BALCONY

6.30 PM CAKE CUT

7.00PM STARTERS (TABLE SERVICE)

7.40 PM SPEECHES

8.15PM MAIN COURSE (T SERVICE)

8.45PM DESSERT STATION READY TO SERVE

9.00PM FIRST DANCE ALL ON DANCE FLOOR PARTY BEGINS

12.15AM BAR CLOSED START WIND DOWN

1.00AM LATEST ALL VACATED BUIDING TO BE EMPTY PLEASE



#### THE PACKAGE INCLUDES:

THE VENUE (EMPIRE BANQUETING) FROM 8AM TILL 1AM (FINAL TIMES TO BE CONFIRMED

CAR PARK (OUT SIDE PARKERS HOLDS APPROX 70 CARS)

TABLE CLOTH 20 PLUS CHAIR COVERS 300 PLUS ANY COLOUR BOW

(CAN BE CHANGED DIFF COLOUR FOR EVENING)

**MORNING CENTRE PIECES (SIMPLE) 20** 

**HEAD TABLE FLOWERS** 

**MANDAP (PARRY TIME)** 

BACK DROP FOR HEAD TABLE (ALL DAY)

LUNCH CATERING GUJ THALI 300 GUESTS WITH DISSPOSSABLES (6 STEEL THALI)

**8 WAITERS 5HRS** 

DJ WILL DO ALL WEDDING SONGS ENTRANCE, EXIT, BACK GROUND, ANOUCMENTS AND MICS FOR PREIST

## **EVENING**

VENUE HIRE (Inc. crockery, cutlery, one glass table and champ glass reception table linen)

RECEPTION CATERING 300 GUESTS (ANY OVER CHARGED AT £20 PER HEAD)

**WAITERS** 

**CENTRE PIECES 30 TO CONFIRM** 

**DJ AND SET UP** 

#### **LED WHITE DANCE FLOOR**

WELCOME DRINKS (SPARK WINE, VIRGIN MOJITO, TROPICAL AND GREN) = £1.50 PER GLASS  $\times$  300 SOFT DRINKS THREW OUT THE DAY IN VENUE COKE, WATER AND TROPICAL JUICE = £1.50  $\times$  300

# **BREAKFAST SERVE 9AM**

MASALA CHAI

GATIA, JELEBI, BREAD PAKORA

FRESH CHILLIES AND CHUTNEY

# **LUNCH SERVE 12 NOON**

KACHORI (DAL)

DHOKRA

SHRIKAND (NO NUTS)

PAPAD/FAR FAR MIX

**GREEN CHUTNEY AND AMBLI** 

SAMBARO

**POTATOE SHAK** 

**UNTHUI (SURTI)** 

DAL

**PLAIN RICE** 

PURI (FRESH ON SITE)

**PLAIN YOGURT** 

CHAS JEERA SALTED (FROM BAR AREA ALL SOFT DRINKS SERVED FROM THERE)

#### RECEPTION MENU NO NUTS ANY DISH

# **STARTERS 7PM**

**CHILLI PANEER** 

**JEERA MOGO (DRY)** 

**MIX BHAJIA** 

**FISH PAKORA** 

MIX GRILL ZIZZLER (CHICKEN TIKKA AND LAMB KEBABS)

MINT SAUCE, RED CHILLI SAUCE AND AMBLI

## **MAINS 8.15PM**

MIX VEG CURRY

**CHANA MASALA** 

LAMB CURRY (OFF THE BONE LEG MEAT)

**CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA (BREAST)** 

**JEERA RICE** 

NAN

**RAITHA (CUCUMBER)** 

FRESH SALAD (TOMS, CUCUMBER, CARROTS, LETTACE, FRESH CHILLIES AND LEMON)

# **DESSERT STATION 8.45PM READY**

WEDDING CAKE (HONEY) KEEP TOP TIER GULAB JAMBUN AND ICE CREAM

## LICENCED PAYING BAR

# **INCLUDING THREE EXPERIENCED BAR STAFF**

# ICE, ALL DISSPOSSSABLES GLASSES BEHIND THE BAR

# **BAR CHARGES**

FOSTER CAN	£3.00	
CARLING CAN	£3.00	
<ul> <li>BUDWEISER BOTTLES</li> </ul>	£3.00	
<ul> <li>JONH SMITH BITTER</li> </ul>	£3.00	
• CIDER	£3.50	
• BREEZER	£3.00	
WINE GLASS (RED , WHITE , ROSE, PINOT)	£4.00	BOTTLE = £14
• PROSECCO	£4.50	BOTTLE = £17
<ul> <li>ENERGY DRINK (BOOST)</li> </ul>	£2.00	
• SPIRITS ALL singles (25ml)	£2.50	
<ul> <li>ALCA POPS SHOTS</li> </ul>	£3.00	
<ul> <li>JAGER BOMBS</li> </ul>	£3.50	
SODA WATER	£1.00	
TONIC WATER	£1.00	
• GINGERALE	£1.00	
COKE AND DIET	£1.50	
• JUICE	£1.50	
• WATER	£1.00	
A FAMOUS CROUSE		

- FAMOUS GROUSE
- JACK DANIELS
- SOUTHERN CONFORT
- GIN BOMBAY SAPHIRE
- VODKA
- BACARDI
- JAGERMEISTER
- MALIBU
- ARCHERS
- AFTER SHOCK
- TIA MARIA
- DRY MARTINI
- SAMBUKA
- TAQUILA
- PIMMS